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Village Boundary
1999
2000
2001
2002
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2004

Rail Line

Road
Metalled
Unmetalled

Block Boundary
Tehsil Boundary

e-Chaupal
Farmer Field School

LEGEND

DESCRIPTION OF FARMER FIELD SCHOOL

5. Bina Maha rana Pratap Kisan Vidyalya Basrehar Yes
YesBharthanaBhumitra Kisan VidyalyaMaman6.

8. Urang Bhagat Singh Kishan Vidhalaya Mahewa No
NoJaswantnagarChandra Sekhar Azad Kissan VidhalayaRai nagar7.

3. Samhon Dr. Amedkar Kisan Vidyalya Bharthana Yes
YesBharthanaChandra Sekhar Azad Kisan VidyalyaSehuan4.

2. Muchera Manav Kalyan Kisan Vidyalya Jaswantnagar Yes
YesBharthanaJan Kalyan Kisan VidyalyaNinawa1.

Registered
Yes / NoBlock

Name ofName of FFSName of
VillageNo.

Sl.

UP BHUMI SUDHAR NIGAM
Circle Plan map with location of FFS

District : Etawah


